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Robby SpieB

0885390566343

Auswertung Mannschaften

Ergebnisliste 1. Schonrainer Dorfschialin 2012

Platz
1

Namea

Wurstkiich
Helmut Rohrmaoser
Lisi Rohrmoser
Anderl Langer
Nicole Rotkegel

Feuerwehr Mirnsce
Martin Hepp

Hans Rohrmoser
Andi Marz

Andi Reinhart

Miirnseer Apfeltrester
Hans Schuldlos

Pascal Piechocki
Barbara Schuldios
Benny Gegori

Da Andert und de Junga
Martin Rohrmoser

Kilian Rohrmoser
Andreas Seidl

Victoria Seid|

Miirnsee 36 ,,Oid”
Andrea Schraml
Tom Schraml
Leonhard Mayr
Resi Mayr

Kiche Reindischmiede
Rudi Rohrmoser jun.
Manuela Liebetruth

Max Wagner

Rudi Rohrmoser sen.

Feuerwehr Schbnrain 2
Walter Matl

Flori Matl

Robert Rauch

Rudi Rausch

Honigbiene
Herbert Bauer
Carolin Denigner
Monika Fatschel
Sabine Schwarz

Ringe

161
131
160

92

77
171
136
114

122
116
136
108

121
143
112

92

69
109
145
147

143

82
108
125

108
135
123

76

140
o8
119
75
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Ringe Mannschaft

544

498

480

468

460

458

442

432
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

FuaBboi Fuizn
Robby SpieR
Imke Spief
Tamara Bauer
Andreas Bauer

De Zammagwiirfelten
Tobias Zentile
Veronica Zentile
Bjarne Spield

Mika! Spielt

Feuerwehr Schénrain 1
Klaus Mittermeier
Markus Geiger

Flori Seid!

Martin Haiptmeyer

Tom's Bautrupp
Josef Knott

Hans ,Gori* Girgnhuber
Hans Bachuber jun.
Simon Abeltshauser

Mischmasch
Andreas B&hm
Katharina B&hm

Reinhart ,Zato“Schwerdtner

Adrian Gruber

Makrelenfischer
Ralph Gehrke
Fiorian Gehrke
Walter Jung
Tobias Jung

Oldtimer

Urban Stadele
Sepp Bocksberger
Franz Plizner
Jirgen Treske

Bleiplattier

Georg Voss
Stephanie Caesar
Glnter Prorok
Klaus Wasensteiner

Scheich Gig mit Harem
Monika Huber

Jasna Gehrke

Marianne Kdglsperger
Thomas Girgnhuber
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Auswertung Mannschaften

125
86
91

129

159
92
90
89

79
112
87
146

127
122
105

123

135
103

96
46
126
142

75
107
81
143

80
148
56
105

100
81
50

118
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431

430

424

418

417

410

406

87

358
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18

19

20

21

22

Schwaighofen

Georg Bocksberger sen,
Ludwig Bocksberger

Stefan Trippner
Detlef Schrider

Miirnsee 36 ,,Jung”

Katharina Schram!
Susanne Schaml
Vroni Schraml
Viktoria Mayr

Biirgerverein
Sepp Walser
Max Rutz

Peter Stbger
Felix Girgnhuber

Bedienungen
Anita Hold

Rosi Caesar
Gerdi Heufelder
Andrea Holzer

BBV

Sebastian Seidl
Marius Pallmann
Georg Hutter
Lenz Bocksbherger

Robby SpieB

107
115
80
84

7%
51
91
125

104
102

120

80
66
72
g6

54
24
108
60
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Auswertung Mannschaften

356

342

326

284

246
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Platz
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o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Robby SpieB

Auswertung Blattl

Nummer Name

173 Barbara Schuldlos
12 Manuela Liebetruth
72 Stephanie Caesar

181 Klaus Mittermeier
14 Rudi Rohmaoser sen.

131 Andreas Bshm
42 Hans ,Gori* Girgnhuber
51 Ralph Gehrke

134 Adrian Gruber

152 Imke Spiel

151 Robby Spieft
11 Rudi Rohrmaser jun,

113 Anderl Langer

121 Tobias Zentile

133 Reinhart ,Zato"Schwerdtner

111 Helmut Rohrmoser

204 Jurgen Treske

211 Walter Mat!

83 Andreas Seidl

64 Thomas Girgnhuber
92 Kilian Rohrmoser
34 Viktoria Mayr

213 Robert Rauch

183 Flori Seid|
41 Josef Knott

192 Max Rutz
22 Tom Schraml

184 Martin Haiptmeyer

102 Hans Rohrmoser
83 Georg Hutter
13 Max Wagner

212 Flori Matl
71 Georg Voss

104 Andi Reinhart

Ergebnisliste 1. Schénrainer Dorfschialin 2012

Blattl

41,2
52,4
64,4
70,5
78,9
80,2
86,5

88
90
100,8
116

126.,9

1429

150, 1

152,3

1546

1588

165,2

166,6

170

170,7

171

185,6

188.8

204,2

207,4

208,2

220,6

2281

2358

238
240
241.8
242
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